Béh pro Hospic

22.09.2018 Cerveny Kostelec

10km dospéli (hlavni zavod)
start ~ 11:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 183

kategorie
MuZi 10
Muzi 168
Zeny 11
Muzi 12
Muzi 13
Muzi 14
Muzi 15
Muzi 173
Muzi 173
Muzi 162
Muzi 16
Muzi 172
Muzi 20
Zeny 8
Zeny 21
Zeny 149
Muzi 22
Zeny 23
MuZi 24
Zeny 38
MuZi 25
Muzi 26
Zeny 27
Muzi 28
Muzi 29
Muzi 164
Muzi 30
Muzi 31
Zeny 163
Muzi 32
Muzi 33
Zeny 34
Muzi 35
Muzi 36
Muzi 37
MuZi 4
Muzi 39
MuZi 40
Muzi 41
Zeny 42
Zeny 43
Muzi 44
Zeny 167
Muzi 45
Zeny 46
Muzi 175
Muzi 49
Muzi 47
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ADAMEK DANIEL
ADAMEK PETR
AMBRUZOVA SIMONA
ANTOS MICHAL
BALCAR JAROSLAV
BARTA DAVID
BARTOS MARTIN
BERKA LUDEK
BERKA LUDEK
BIELCiK JINDRICH
BOGDANY JOSEF
BRACEK STEPAN
BROZ JAN
BRUMLICHOVA ROMANA
BRYCHOVA EVA
BREZINOVA ALENA
BUBENICEK PETR
BUBENICKOVA SIMONA
BUKA TOMA3
BURDYCHOVA ADELA
CABALKA LADISLAV
CELBA PETR
CELBOVA LUCIE
COGER MARTIN
CULKA VACLAV
CAPEK JAN
CECH DANIEL
CERMAK PAVEL
DITETOVA ANDREA
DOMAN ML. LADISLAV
DOSTAL VACLAV
DOSTALOVA HANA
DOUBEK TOMAS
DROBEK JINDRICH
DUFEK JIRi
DUFKA VLADISLAV
DVORAK JAN
ELICH JIRi
FELKL TOMAS
FELKLOVA KATERINA
FIDLEROVA JANA
FLORIAN TOMAS
FOJTIKOVA SIMONA
GAJDOS DUSAN
GLOSEROVA ALENA
GOLDBACH VACLAV
HABR JIRi
HABR MARTIN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

OCR PARDUBACI
FOTBAL SK BABI
JILEMNICE

CESKA SKALICE
VYSOKOV

MELICHAR CZ
WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ
ATLETIKA RTYNE
ATLETIKA RTYNE
LICHKOV

BODYTEAM

TE CONNECTIVITY 4
NAMERKA

WIKOV

DOBRANY

BOHEMKY
BUBUTEAM
BUBUTEAM

EPO

JEDU S MAMOU!

ICA

KOLA RTYNE

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
NACHOD

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
ASTRATEX

NACHOD

NACHOD

U VODOJEMU 1691
NACHOD

CERNOZICE
CERNOZICE
CYKLO-SKI KLUB POLICKA
JAMESON TEAM
BIKE4KOSTELEC
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ZABRODI

LEVIT LOKO TRUTNOV
NACHOD

NACHOD

ZENY SOBE

NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
HOLKZ Z POHRANICI
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
VELLA TEAM NACHOD
T) SOKOL OLESNICE

startovni listina

rocnik
1999
1993
1980
1990
1975
1984
1980
1972
1972
1940
1971
1988
1968
1976
1984
1979
1980
1978
1980
1991
1957
1986
1992
1994
1935
1982
1993
1979
1973
1981
1942
1970
1987
1971
1978
1991
1985
1964
1973
1977
1975
1979
1988
1973
1969
1950
1973
1996
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Muzi 48
Muzi 50
Zeny 51
Zeny 52
Muzi 53
Muzi 54
Muzi 180
Zeny 55
Muzi 56
Muzi 57
Muzi 58
Zeny 59
Muzi 245
Muzi 60
Zeny 151
Zeny 61
Muzi 160
Muzi 62
Zeny 63
Muzi 64
Muzi 65
Muzi 66
Muzi 67
Zeny 68
Muzi 198
Muzi 69
Muzi 70
Muzi 71
Muzi 72
Muzi 195
Muzi 73
MuZi 74
Muzi 75
Muzi 76
Muzi 77
Muzi 17
Zeny 559
Zeny 78
Muzi 79
Muzi 150
Muzi 2
Zeny 80
Muzi 81
Muzi 1
Muzi 194
Zeny 7
Muzi 82
Muzi 193
Muzi 488
Muzi 83
MuZzi 84
Muzi 85
Muzi 86
Muzi 87
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HABR PETR
HANUS JIRi
HANUSOVA PAVLINA
HANZLOVA MARKETA
HEJDUK JAN

HEJNA LEOS

HEJNA PETR
HELLEROVA HANA
HOFMAN TOMAS
HOLECEK MIREK
HORAK MICHAL
HURDALKOVA NELA
HYLSKY JAN

HYNEK PETR
CHRASKOVA SOFIE
JAKOUBKOVA KARLA
JANGERBERGER ADAM
JASICEK RADEK
JASICKOVA HEDVIKA
JELEN PAVEL

JELINEK MATE)

JEZEK DANIEL
JIRASEK MIROSLAV
JUDOVA PETRA
KALOUSEK JAN
KASPAREK MARTIN
KLOUCEK RICHARD
KOLISKO VLADIMIR
KOMAREK STANISLAV
KONDAS FILIP
KOPECKY JIRi
KOPECKY JIRi
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOSTAL PETR
KOUDELKA DRAHOMIR
KOZAK MILAN
KOZAKOVA DENISA
KOZLOVSKA ANNA
KOZLOVSKY JAN
KOZNAR STEPAN
KRAL JINDRICH
KRATKA ANNA
KREMPA MILAN
KRUNKA KAMIL
KUBECEK LADISLAV
KUBIASOVA KATERINA
KULDA JAN

KULDA JIRi

KUNRT JAROSLAV
KUTAK TOMAS

KYRCZ RADIM
LASTUVKA MARTIN
LINHART LUKAS
MACEK DANIEL
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZERNOV PRO RADOST
VELLA TEAM

A%ENY SOBA>

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
NACHOD

SKH KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJE

ZPA SMART ENERGY A.S.
HRADEC KRALOVE

AGRO CS AS.

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
COLAS CZ, AS.

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
TUKABEL

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
JAROMER

VETVE K DRCENI

CHILDREN OF OLYMP
VYSOKA SRBSKA

HRONOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
CERNILOV

SKAUTI 3. ODDIL NACHOD
SDH PAVLISOV

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

T) VELICHOVKY

ZDAR U KUMBURKU
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
AGRO CS AS.

ELKOV AUTHOR JUNIOR TEAM
GOMANGO HRADEC KRALOVE
GOMANGO

VELLA TEAM NACHOD

MALE SVATONOVICE
MEIXNER CONSULTING
CERVENY KOSTELEC

BK NACHOD

PARDUBICE

PARDUBICE

SEZEMICE

AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
PIVOVAR PRIMATOR
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
TYCKA A KULICKA

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

SK DOLAR HAJNICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
RUN4RUN

CYKLO TONY

SK NOVA© MASTO NAD METUJA-

AGRO CS

1965
1972
1973
1973
1998
1974
1978
1961
1978
1974
1975
1994
1989
1963
2002
1972
1985
1990
1992
1991
1942
2001
1947
1975
1971
1967
1965
1980
1982
2000
1974
1974
1970
1983
1971
1991
1979
2000
1989
1994
1973
1969
1963
1986
1991
1978
1973
2002
1975
2004
1990
1980
1989
1979
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Muzi 88
Zeny 89
Muzi 920
Zeny 91
Muzi 170
Muzi 92
Muzi 93
Zeny 5
Muzi 94
Muzi 95
Muzi 179
Muzi 157
Muzi 926
Zeny 97
Muzi 171
Zeny 98
Muzi 99
Zeny 100
Muzi 101
Zeny 489
Muzi 102
Muzi 103
Muzi 104
Zeny 105
Muzi 106
Zeny 107
Muzi 108
Muzi 109
Muzi 110
Muzi 595
Muzi 111
Muzi 112
Muzi 113
Zeny 114
Zeny 115
Muzi 116
Muzi 117
Zeny 118
Muzi 119
Muzi 120
Muzi 121
Muzi 148
Muzi 177
Muzi 178
Zeny 122
Muzi 123
Zeny 124
Zeny 125
MuZi 9
Muzi 126
Muzi 127
Muzi 128
Muzi 146
Muzi 152
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MACH MAREK
MACHOVA JANA
MARETH KAREL
MARETHOVA ALENA
MARTINEK TOMAS
MATUSKA VACLAV
MELISIiK JAN
METELKOVA TANA
MiL TOMAS
NAPRAVNIK JAKUB
NECAS JOSEF
NEMECEK JAN
NEMECEK JIRI
NOVAKOVA RUTH
NYMS LUKAS
NYVLTOVA MARTINA
OKLEPEK MARTIN
PECOLDOVA KLARA
PESEK MARTIN

PETR ERNESTOVA ZUZANA

PETRU PEPEK

PLASIL RADEK
POKORAK MICHAL
POKORNA MICHAELA
POLACEK JAN
POLICKA KATERINA
PRAZAK RADOVAN
PROKOP LUBOMIR
PROKOP MICHAL
PROUZA JIRi

REK STANISLAV
RENSKY MICHAL
ROSA TOMAS
RIHOVA ZDENKA
SAHANKOVA MILANA
SEDLACEK HONZA
SEMERAK JAKUB
SCHUBERTOVA MONIKA
SLAMA JIRi

SMOLA JOSEF
SOUCEK VLADIMIR
SOUKUP ZDENEK
STANEK ANTONIN
STANEK PAVEL
STEJSKALOVA JANA
STODULKA MIROSLAV
STODULKOVA JANA
SUCHANKOVA ZDENKA
SVOBODA DAVID
SILAR MARTIN

SIMAK JAN

SIMEK PETR

SINTAK PETR
SPONER JAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

NOVY HRADEK

NOVY HRADEK

CESKA SKALICE

CESKA SKALICE
SILVAGRO

VELKA JESENICE
SKILAUF TEAM

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ZA SEBE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
MARATONSTAV

KUKO, S.R.0

B4K

CERVENY KOSTELEC

BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU

SDH LHOTA ZA CERVENY KOSTELCEM
BEZNA KLARYSA

NACHOD

SK DOLAR HAJNICE

BK NACHOD / HASICI NACHOD
BK RTYNE

DIGITAL MEDIA PUBLISHING
HRADEC KRALOVE

NACHOD

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
#GLADIATORRACETEAM

Z HECU

PORICi ORLI

CERVENY KOSTELEC

AMMANN

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SNECI V BEHU

NACHOD

DUCATI CATS

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

DIGITAL MEDIA PUBLISHING
LA%oKAORNA U A~EKY

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL LHOTA CERVENY KOSTELEC
HOLOVOUSY

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi - SPY
N. MESTO N. MET. - SPY

IVT NACHOD

CERVENY KOSTELEC

CERVENY KOSTELEC

CESKA SKALICE

ASC DUKLA PRAHA

TRUTNOV

HRADEC KRALOVE

CERVENY KOSTELEC
SLAVONOV

ATLETIKA JAROMER

1975
1976
1971
1972
1991
1969
1974
1972
1971
1987
1958
1974
1977
1976
1987
1975
1988
1974
1967
1972
1986
1980
1983
2002
1968
1980
1967
1973
1973
1995
1964
1979
1975
1959
1980
2004
1990
1974
1974
1980
1973
1989
2002
1970
1977
1978
1980
1963
1985
1976
1983
1991
1986
2001
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Muzi 129

Muzi 174
Zeny 130
Zeny 131
Zeny 132
Zeny 181
Zeny 133
Muzi 134
Zeny 153
Muzi 165
Zeny 135
Muzi 136
Muzi 137
Zeny 18

Zeny 138
Zeny 139
Muzi 3

Zeny 158
Muzi 140
Muzi 141
Muzi 142
Muzi 19

Zeny 6

Zeny 143
Muzi 144
Muzi 159
Zeny 145
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

TEP RADIM
TEPAN VACLAV
TEPOVA ADELA

§
§
§
STERNEROVA HANA

STURMOVA KRISTYNA

SVARCOVA MARTINA
SVORCOVA MARIE
TYLS MARTIN
UMLAUFOVA EMA
URBAN MICHAL
VACKOVA HANA
VALES MARTIN
VANEK JOSEF
VITKOVA KLARA
VITKOVA VERONIKA
VITOVA MARKETA
VLCEK MILAN
VLEKOVA IVETA
VOJTISEK ZDENEK
VOMOCIL JAN
VOREL MILAN
ZBRANEK ALES
ZEISKOVA MARKETA
ZELENKOVA JANA
ZETEK TOMAS
ZiTKO JAKUB
ZiTKOVA RADKA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HRADEC KRALOVE
BRAZECKY MLADENCI
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
CESKA METUJE

OLFIN

FARMET A.S.

AGRO CS AS.

NACHOD

PRONAX GROUP S.R.O.
T) SOKOL STARKOC
VELKA JESENICE

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
RUN4RUN

SDH NAHORANY

T) SOKOL LHOTA

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK BABICE / RAB

SNECI V BEHU
TRUTNOV

SLATINANY

STEPANEK

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SOKOL ZERNOV
NA;CHOD

LEVY STUPATKO
RUN4RUN

1993
1990
1993
1963
1982
1965
1981
1979
1997
1964
1956
1974
1965
1982
1989
1982
1989
1983
1973
1986
1940
1968
1998
1981
2000
1995
1988
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